Name

Date

N) Function Machines eSO
1. Use the rule to complete each table.
q=pP—2)+9 s=(r—10) =7 u=(t—-1)=3
o] q r s t u
92 9 31
83 59 28
7 52 5
47 38 13
3 24 3
1 17 7
2. Find the rule for this function machine.
Rule:
N (o)
Input Output
1 3
2
6
7
8
39
12
13
71
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